
Wave - Appeal Decisions Report
Lists the current information about FRNs affected by a given Funding Appeal Wave.

Criteria:

Appeal Wave is 097
Funding Year is or 2023

Service Provider
(SPIN) Applicant (BEN) State FRN Svc Status SLD Explanation Requested

Amount
Committed

Amount

AMS.NET, Inc.
(143005880)

South Whittier
Elem Sch Dist
(143504)

CA 2399056483 BM Funded

MR1:In consultation
with the applicant,
BEN 101575 MONTE
VISTA ELEMENTARY
SCHOOL...

$17,000.00 $17,000.00

Applied Network
Consulting Group
(143020733)

Quality Education
Academy (223348) NC 2399046325 IC Not

Funded

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not
submit any RAL
correctio...

$590.34 $0.00

Arkansas K12 LLC
(143034077)

Monticello School
Dist (139378) AR 2399008868 IC Not

Funded

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
Total Students for C2
Budget for BEN
82080...

$38,452.50 $0.00

Avent Technology
Group, Inc.
(143044034)

Today Kids
Bilingual School
(16076376)

PR 2399014775 IA Funded

MR1:It was
determined that FRN
2399014775 will be
modified by a
requested amount...

$91,800.00 $91,800.00

B & J Early Childhood
Education consultants
(143052008)

Brain Box Literacy
Academy
(17011872)

IL 2399047086 BM Funded

DR1:The FRN is
denied because the
Head Start entities
BEN 17011872 -
Brain Box L...

$760.20 $760.20



Service Provider
(SPIN) Applicant (BEN) State FRN Svc Status SLD Explanation Requested

Amount
Committed

Amount

B & J Early Childhood
Education consultants
(143052008)

Brain Box Literacy
Academy
(17011872)

IL 2399047101 IC Funded

DR1:The FRN is
denied because the
Head Start entities
BEN 17011872 -
Brain Box L...

$1,043.75 $1,043.75

Bruce Telephone
Company, Inc.
(143001604)

Calhoun County
School District
(128600)

MS 2399024772 IA Funded

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not
submit any RAL
correctio...

$23,220.00 $23,220.00

Calhoun City
Telephone Company,
Inc. (143001605)

Calhoun County
School District
(128600)

MS 2399024743 IA Funded

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not
submit any RAL
correctio...

$42,660.00 $42,660.00

CDW Government LLC
(143005588)

Achievement First
(16027027) CT 2399039028 IC Funded

MR1:The Type of
Internal Connection
for FRN Line Item
2399039028.003 was
modifie...

$14,431.80 $14,431.80

CDW Government LLC
(143005588)

Achievement First
(16027027) CT 2399039243 IC Funded

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
Student Count for
Budget for Budgeted
BEN ...

$43,521.37 $43,521.37

CDW Government LLC
(143005588)

Achievement First
(16027027) CT 2399039657 IC Funded

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
Student Count for
Budget for Budgeted
BEN ...

$15,939.74 $15,939.74

CDW Government LLC
(143005588)

Achievement First
(16027027) CT 2399039780 IC Funded

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
Student Count for
Budget for Budgeted
BEN ...

$54,451.73 $54,451.73



Service Provider
(SPIN) Applicant (BEN) State FRN Svc Status SLD Explanation Requested

Amount
Committed

Amount

CDW Government LLC
(143005588)

Achievement First
(16027027) CT 2399040772 IC Funded

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
Student Count for
Budget for Budgeted
BEN ...

$21,576.01 $21,576.01

CDW Government LLC
(143005588)

Achievement First
(16027027) CT 2399042451 IC Funded

MR1:The amount of
the funding request
was changed from
$98,042.35 to
$97,758.99 ...

$67,141.27 $67,141.27

CDW Government LLC
(143005588)

Achievement First
(16027027) CT 2399042511 IC Funded

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
Student Count for
Budget for Budgeted
BEN ...

$4,810.60 $4,810.60

CDW Government LLC
(143005588)

Learn Charter
School Network
(16056899)

IL 2399047675 IC Funded

MR1:The Type of
Internal Connection
for FRN Line Item
2399047675.006 was
modifie...

$27,812.54 $27,812.54

CDW Government LLC
(143005588)

Learn Charter
School Network
(16056899)

IL 2399047709 BM Not
Funded

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not
submit any RAL
correctio...

$11,342.40 $0.00

CDW Government LLC
(143005588)

Siouxland Christian
School (17033730) IA 2399056561 IC Funded

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
enrollment for BEN
17033730 - Siouxland
Ch...

$6,839.32 $6,839.32

Central Knox Inc
(143035655)

Pilot Point School
District (140944) TX 2399007390 IC Funded

MR1:The FRN was
modified from
$40,967.00 to
$40,940.00 to agree
with the applica...

$12,393.00 $12,393.00



Service Provider
(SPIN) Applicant (BEN) State FRN Svc Status SLD Explanation Requested

Amount
Committed

Amount

Charter
Communications
Operating, LLC
(143050436)

Our Lady Of Grace
Catholic School
(16079696)

TX 2399029753 IA Funded

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:RAL
change implemented
on your FCC Form
471, T...

$679.95 $679.95

Citon Computer
Corporation
(143012886)

Harbor City
International
District (17003701)

MN 2399045657 IC Not
Funded

MR1:The amount of
the funding request
was changed from
$11,264.25 otc to
$13,916...

$6,958.25 $0.00

Comcast Business
Communications
(143003990)

Explore Academy
Abq (16080774) NM 2399006229 IA Funded

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not
submit any RAL
correctio...

$6,414.00 $6,414.00

commZoom LLC
(143046671)

Our Lady Of Grace
Catholic School
(16079696)

TX 2399059848 IA Funded

MR1:RAL change
implemented on your
FCC Form 471, Total
Students for C2
Budge...

$951.97 $951.97

Dayton Cincinnati
Technology Services
LLC (143029719)

Olentangy Local
School Dist
(129079)

OH 2399048555 IC Not
Funded

DR1:The winning
vendor was not
selected in
accordance with the
vendor evaluation...

$122,444.89 $0.00

Dayton Cincinnati
Technology Services
LLC (143029719)

Olentangy Local
School Dist
(129079)

OH 2399048613 IC Not
Funded

DR1:The winning
vendor was not
selected in
accordance with the
vendor evaluation...

$2,112,872.95 $0.00

Dayton Cincinnati
Technology Services
LLC (143029719)

Olentangy Local
School Dist
(129079)

OH 2399049041 IC Not
Funded

DR1:The winning
vendor was not
selected in
accordance with the
vendor evaluation...

$186,057.50 $0.00



Service Provider
(SPIN) Applicant (BEN) State FRN Svc Status SLD Explanation Requested

Amount
Committed

Amount

DISYS Solutions, Inc
(143022163)

Quality Education
Academy (223348) NC 2399046299 IC Not

Funded

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not
submit any RAL
correctio...

$21,760.01 $0.00

Ednetics, Inc.
(143008534)

North Star Charter
School (16069089) ID 2399052904 MB Not

Funded

MR1:The applicant
did not submit any
RAL corrections.
MR1:The C2 Budget
Enrol...

$3,240.00 $0.00

Granite
Telecommunications,
LLC (143025539)

Deming Cesar
Chavez Charter
High School
(16056663)

NM 2399035291 IA Funded

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not
submit any RAL
correctio...

$18,647.17 $18,647.17

GTT Americas LLC
(143049469)

St Leo Catholic
Academy (12336) NY 2399045633 IA Funded

MR1:The Contract
Expiration Date was
changed from
08/02/2023 to
09/30/2023 to ag...

$3,313.12 $3,313.12

High Performance
Computer Services
LLC (143053122)

Trimble County
Public Library
(17023062)

KY 2399059846 IC Funded
MR1:The applicant
did not submit any
RAL corrections.

$979.20 $979.20

High Performance
Computer Services
LLC (143053122)

Trimble County
Public Library
(17023062)

KY 2399009591 BM Not
Funded

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not
submit any RAL
correctio...

$1,958.40 $0.00

K-12 Technology
Group (143037436)

School District Of
Greenfield (132902) WI 2399022045 BM Funded

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not
submit any RAL
correctio...

$9,710.60 $9,710.60



Service Provider
(SPIN) Applicant (BEN) State FRN Svc Status SLD Explanation Requested

Amount
Committed

Amount

Konceptio Data
Services, LLC
(143048400)

Duttonbrady School
District 28-C A.K.A.
Duttonbrady K-12
Schools (134936)

MT 2399048313 IA Funded

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not
submit any RAL
correctio...

$2,870.40 $2,870.40

Konceptio Data
Services, LLC
(143048400)

Foothills
Community
Christian School
(17012124)

MT 2399038754 IA Funded

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not
submit any RAL
correctio...

$4,795.20 $4,795.20

Konceptio Data
Services, LLC
(143048400)

Ulm School District
85 (134976) MT 2399046749 IA Funded

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not
submit any RAL
correctio...

$359.70 $359.70

Lunar IT Consulting,
LLC (143035817)

St Leo Catholic
Academy (12336) NY 2399055896 IC Funded

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not
submit any RAL
correctio...

$10,837.50 $10,837.50

MCC Telephony, LLC
(143029836)

Oswego Unified
School Dist 504
(137948)

KS 2399026405 IA Funded

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not
submit any RAL
correctio...

$8,160.00 $8,160.00

Menlo, Inc.
(143036206)

The Barstow School
(75198) MO 2399056471 IC Funded

MR1:The funding
request amount was
reduced from
$59037.66 to
$32970.10 to
remove...

$12,109.90 $12,109.90



Service Provider
(SPIN) Applicant (BEN) State FRN Svc Status SLD Explanation Requested

Amount
Committed

Amount

MGT Impact Solutions,
LLC (143054314)

Barbers Hill Indep
School Dist
(141352)

TX 2399006549 BM Funded

MR1:Based on
supporting
documentation, BEN
17026647 Pre-
kindergarten Center
has ...

$2,565.00 $2,565.00

MGT Impact Solutions,
LLC (143054314)

Barbers Hill Indep
School Dist
(141352)

TX 2399006571 MB Funded

MR1:The amount of
the funding request
was changed from
$63,642.84 to
$62,442.84 ...

$31,221.42 $31,221.42

MGT Impact Solutions,
LLC (143054314)

Barnwell
Consolidated
School District
(17031343)

SC 2399048736 IC Funded

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
CEP Base Year for
BEN 31861
MACEDONIA ELEM...

$27,283.54 $27,283.54

MGT Impact Solutions,
LLC (143054314)

Bryan County
School District
(127460)

GA 2399057408 BM Funded

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not
submit any RAL
correctio...

$2,961.00 $2,961.00

MGT Impact Solutions,
LLC (143054314)

Caldwell Indep
School District
(141406)

TX 2399004175 IC Funded

MR1:The type of
Internal Connection
for FRN line 004 was
modified from Data
Dist...

$100,920.66 $100,920.66

MGT Impact Solutions,
LLC (143054314)

College Station
Indep Sch Dist
(141408)

TX 2399026086 IC Funded

MR1:The Type of
Internal Connection
and Type of Product
for FRN Line Item
004 wa...

$321,680.61 $321,680.61

MGT Impact Solutions,
LLC (143054314)

Crosby Indep
School District
(141324)

TX 2399018415 IC Funded

MR1:The Type of
Internal Connection
for FRN Line Item
2399018415.008 was
modifie...

$797,388.00 $797,388.00



Service Provider
(SPIN) Applicant (BEN) State FRN Svc Status SLD Explanation Requested

Amount
Committed

Amount

MGT Impact Solutions,
LLC (143054314)

Crowley Indep
School District
(140852)

TX 2399031206 IC Funded

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not
submit any RAL
correctio...

$165,141.91 $165,141.91

MGT Impact Solutions,
LLC (143054314)

Crowley Indep
School District
(140852)

TX 2399031407 IC Funded

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not
submit any RAL
correctio...

$99,223.53 $99,223.53

MGT Impact Solutions,
LLC (143054314)

Crowley Indep
School District
(140852)

TX 2399031460 IC Funded

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not
submit any RAL
correctio...

$47,153.75 $47,153.75

MGT Impact Solutions,
LLC (143054314)

Crowley Indep
School District
(140852)

TX 2399031481 IC Funded

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not
submit any RAL
correctio...

$56,570.66 $56,570.66

MGT Impact Solutions,
LLC (143054314)

Crowley Indep
School District
(140852)

TX 2399031512 IC Funded

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not
submit any RAL
correctio...

$47,222.94 $47,222.94

MGT Impact Solutions,
LLC (143054314)

Crowley Indep
School District
(140852)

TX 2399031550 IC Funded

MR1:The Type of
Internal Connection
for FRN Line Item
2399031550.004 was
modifie...

$103,340.88 $103,340.88

MGT Impact Solutions,
LLC (143054314)

Cypress-Fairbanks
Isd (141236) TX 2399031815 IC Funded

MR1:BEN 17030344 -
Elementary #59 has
been added to the
FRN as a recipients of
s...

$22,613.88 $22,613.88



Service Provider
(SPIN) Applicant (BEN) State FRN Svc Status SLD Explanation Requested

Amount
Committed

Amount

MGT Impact Solutions,
LLC (143054314)

Cypress-Fairbanks
Isd (141236) TX 2399031821 IC Funded

MR1:BEN 17030344 -
Elementary #59 has
been added to the
FRN as a recipients of
s...

$22,249.67 $22,249.67

MGT Impact Solutions,
LLC (143054314)

Cypress-Fairbanks
Isd (141236) TX 2399031829 IC Funded

MR1:BEN 17030344 -
Elementary #59 has
been added to the
FRN as a recipients of
s...

$57,315.80 $57,315.80

MGT Impact Solutions,
LLC (143054314)

Cypress-Fairbanks
Isd (141236) TX 2399032273 IC Funded

MR1:BEN 17030344 -
Elementary #59 has
been added to the
FRN as a recipients of
s...

$54,001.31 $54,001.31

MGT Impact Solutions,
LLC (143054314)

Cypress-Fairbanks
Isd (141236) TX 2399032278 IC Funded

MR1:BEN 17030344 -
Elementary #59 has
been added to the
FRN as a recipients of
s...

$55,517.68 $55,517.68

MGT Impact Solutions,
LLC (143054314)

Cypress-Fairbanks
Isd (141236) TX 2399032280 IC Funded

MR1:BEN 17030344 -
Elementary #59 has
been added to the
FRN as a recipients of
s...

$54,031.08 $54,031.08

MGT Impact Solutions,
LLC (143054314)

Cypress-Fairbanks
Isd (141236) TX 2399032282 IC Funded

MR1:BEN 17030344 -
Elementary #59 has
been added to the
FRN as a recipients of
s...

$66,189.56 $66,189.56

MGT Impact Solutions,
LLC (143054314)

Cypress-Fairbanks
Isd (141236) TX 2399032286 IC Funded

MR1:BEN 17030344 -
Elementary #59 has
been added to the
FRN as a recipients of
s...

$13,799.66 $13,799.66



Service Provider
(SPIN) Applicant (BEN) State FRN Svc Status SLD Explanation Requested

Amount
Committed

Amount

MGT Impact Solutions,
LLC (143054314)

Cypress-Fairbanks
Isd (141236) TX 2399032287 IC Funded

MR1:BEN 17030344 -
Elementary #59 has
been added to the
FRN as a recipients of
s...

$54,729.73 $54,729.73

MGT Impact Solutions,
LLC (143054314)

Cypress-Fairbanks
Isd (141236) TX 2399032292 IC Funded

MR1:BEN 17030344 -
Elementary #59 has
been added to the
FRN as a recipients of
s...

$120,324.90 $120,324.90

MGT Impact Solutions,
LLC (143054314)

Cypress-Fairbanks
Isd (141236) TX 2399032293 IC Funded

MR1:BEN 17030344 -
Elementary #59 has
been added to the
FRN as a recipients of
s...

$117,040.18 $117,040.18

MGT Impact Solutions,
LLC (143054314)

Cypress-Fairbanks
Isd (141236) TX 2399032296 IC Funded

MR1:BEN 17030344 -
Elementary #59 has
been added to the
FRN as a recipients of
s...

$121,023.54 $121,023.54

MGT Impact Solutions,
LLC (143054314)

Cypress-Fairbanks
Isd (141236) TX 2399032298 IC Funded

MR1:BEN 17030344 -
Elementary #59 has
been added to the
FRN as a recipients of
s...

$117,768.59 $117,768.59

MGT Impact Solutions,
LLC (143054314)

Cypress-Fairbanks
Isd (141236) TX 2399032299 IC Funded

MR1:BEN 17030344 -
Elementary #59 has
been added to the
FRN as a recipients of
s...

$163,037.57 $163,037.57

MGT Impact Solutions,
LLC (143054314)

Cypress-Fairbanks
Isd (141236) TX 2399032303 IC Funded

MR1:BEN 17030344 -
Elementary #59 has
been added to the
FRN as a recipients of
s...

$115,940.70 $115,940.70



Service Provider
(SPIN) Applicant (BEN) State FRN Svc Status SLD Explanation Requested

Amount
Committed

Amount

MGT Impact Solutions,
LLC (143054314)

Cypress-Fairbanks
Isd (141236) TX 2399032305 IC Funded

MR1:BEN 17030344 -
Elementary #59 has
been added to the
FRN as a recipients of
s...

$113,725.69 $113,725.69

MGT Impact Solutions,
LLC (143054314)

Cypress-Fairbanks
Isd (141236) TX 2399032307 IC Funded

MR1:BEN 17030344 -
Elementary #59 has
been added to the
FRN as a recipients of
s...

$106,368.30 $106,368.30

MGT Impact Solutions,
LLC (143054314)

Cypress-Fairbanks
Isd (141236) TX 2399032309 IC Funded

MR1:BEN 17030344 -
Elementary #59 has
been added to the
FRN as a recipients of
s...

$108,530.62 $108,530.62

MGT Impact Solutions,
LLC (143054314)

Cypress-Fairbanks
Isd (141236) TX 2399032315 IC Funded

MR1:BEN 17030344 -
Elementary #59 has
been added to the
FRN as a recipients of
s...

$60,964.73 $60,964.73

MGT Impact Solutions,
LLC (143054314)

Cypress-Fairbanks
Isd (141236) TX 2399032316 IC Funded

MR1:BEN 17030344 -
Elementary #59 has
been added to the
FRN as a recipients of
s...

$42,381.15 $42,381.15

MGT Impact Solutions,
LLC (143054314)

Cypress-Fairbanks
Isd (141236) TX 2399032317 IC Funded

MR1:BEN 17030344 -
Elementary #59 has
been added to the
FRN as a recipients of
s...

$56,275.86 $56,275.86

MGT Impact Solutions,
LLC (143054314)

Cypress-Fairbanks
Isd (141236) TX 2399032320 IC Funded

MR1:BEN 17030344 -
Elementary #59 has
been added to the
FRN as a recipients of
s...

$51,051.03 $51,051.03



Service Provider
(SPIN) Applicant (BEN) State FRN Svc Status SLD Explanation Requested

Amount
Committed

Amount

MGT Impact Solutions,
LLC (143054314)

Cypress-Fairbanks
Isd (141236) TX 2399032321 IC Funded

MR1:BEN 17030344 -
Elementary #59 has
been added to the
FRN as a recipients of
s...

$56,646.92 $56,646.92

MGT Impact Solutions,
LLC (143054314)

Cypress-Fairbanks
Isd (141236) TX 2399032323 IC Funded

MR1:BEN 17030344 -
Elementary #59 has
been added to the
FRN as a recipients of
s...

$115,917.78 $115,917.78

MGT Impact Solutions,
LLC (143054314)

Cypress-Fairbanks
Isd (141236) TX 2399032326 IC Funded

MR1:BEN 17030344 -
Elementary #59 has
been added to the
FRN as a recipients of
s...

$54,060.85 $54,060.85

MGT Impact Solutions,
LLC (143054314)

Cypress-Fairbanks
Isd (141236) TX 2399032328 IC Funded

MR1:BEN 17030344 -
Elementary #59 has
been added to the
FRN as a recipients of
s...

$51,786.30 $51,786.30

MGT Impact Solutions,
LLC (143054314)

Cypress-Fairbanks
Isd (141236) TX 2399032331 IC Funded

MR1:BEN 17030344 -
Elementary #59 has
been added to the
FRN as a recipients of
s...

$113,725.69 $113,725.69

MGT Impact Solutions,
LLC (143054314)

Cypress-Fairbanks
Isd (141236) TX 2399032333 IC Funded

MR1:BEN 17030344 -
Elementary #59 has
been added to the
FRN as a recipients of
s...

$31,392.60 $31,392.60

MGT Impact Solutions,
LLC (143054314)

Cypress-Fairbanks
Isd (141236) TX 2399032337 IC Funded

MR1:BEN 17030344 -
Elementary #59 has
been added to the
FRN as a recipients of
s...

$67,167.90 $67,167.90



Service Provider
(SPIN) Applicant (BEN) State FRN Svc Status SLD Explanation Requested

Amount
Committed

Amount

MGT Impact Solutions,
LLC (143054314)

Cypress-Fairbanks
Isd (141236) TX 2399032338 IC Funded

MR1:BEN 17030344 -
Elementary #59 has
been added to the
FRN as a recipients of
s...

$59,560.58 $59,560.58

MGT Impact Solutions,
LLC (143054314)

Cypress-Fairbanks
Isd (141236) TX 2399032339 IC Funded

MR1:BEN 17030344 -
Elementary #59 has
been added to the
FRN as a recipients of
s...

$57,315.80 $57,315.80

MGT Impact Solutions,
LLC (143054314)

Cypress-Fairbanks
Isd (141236) TX 2399032340 IC Funded

MR1:BEN 17030344 -
Elementary #59 has
been added to the
FRN as a recipients of
s...

$56,252.94 $56,252.94

MGT Impact Solutions,
LLC (143054314)

Cypress-Fairbanks
Isd (141236) TX 2399032342 IC Funded

MR1:BEN 17030344 -
Elementary #59 has
been added to the
FRN as a recipients of
s...

$52,908.69 $52,908.69

MGT Impact Solutions,
LLC (143054314)

Cypress-Fairbanks
Isd (141236) TX 2399032344 IC Funded

MR1:BEN 17030344 -
Elementary #59 has
been added to the
FRN as a recipients of
s...

$50,686.82 $50,686.82

MGT Impact Solutions,
LLC (143054314)

Cypress-Fairbanks
Isd (141236) TX 2399032346 IC Funded

MR1:BEN 17030344 -
Elementary #59 has
been added to the
FRN as a recipients of
s...

$53,302.66 $53,302.66

MGT Impact Solutions,
LLC (143054314)

Friendswood Indep
Sch District
(141336)

TX 2399012810 IC Funded

MR1:The Type of
Internal Connection
for FRN Line Item
2399012810.003 was
modifie...

$289,607.39 $289,607.39



Service Provider
(SPIN) Applicant (BEN) State FRN Svc Status SLD Explanation Requested

Amount
Committed

Amount

MGT Impact Solutions,
LLC (143054314)

Friendswood Indep
Sch District
(141336)

TX 2399014631 BM Funded

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not
submit any RAL
correctio...

$4,231.96 $4,231.96

MGT Impact Solutions,
LLC (143054314)

Gwinnett County
Public Library
(127273)

GA 2399043351 IC Funded

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not
submit any RAL
correctio...

$73,564.64 $73,564.64

MGT Impact Solutions,
LLC (143054314)

Gwinnett County
Public Library
(127273)

GA 2399043373 BM Funded

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not
submit any RAL
correctio...

$12,124.11 $12,124.11

MGT Impact Solutions,
LLC (143054314)

Gwinnett County
Public Library
(127273)

GA 2399043407 MB Funded

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not
submit any RAL
correctio...

$9,599.04 $9,599.04

MGT Impact Solutions,
LLC (143054314)

Harlandale Indep
School Dist
(141545)

TX 2399038381 BM Funded

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:RAL
change implemented
on your FCC Form
471, M...

$56,365.20 $56,365.20

MGT Impact Solutions,
LLC (143054314)

Humble
Independent School
District (141252)

TX 2399044608 IC Funded

MR1:The Type of
Internal Connection
for FRN Line Item
2399044608.005 was
modifie...

$69,307.39 $69,307.39

MGT Impact Solutions,
LLC (143054314)

Humble
Independent School
District (141252)

TX 2399044615 BM Funded

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not
submit any RAL
correctio...

$4,904.06 $4,904.06



Service Provider
(SPIN) Applicant (BEN) State FRN Svc Status SLD Explanation Requested

Amount
Committed

Amount

MGT Impact Solutions,
LLC (143054314)

La Porte Indep
School District
(141346)

TX 2399038705 IC Funded

MR1:The Type of
Internal Connection
for FRN Line Item
.002 was modified
from Rac...

$47,477.33 $47,477.33

MGT Impact Solutions,
LLC (143054314)

Livingston Indep
School Dist
(141254)

TX 2399021725 MB Funded

MR1:The Contract
Expiration Date was
changed from
06/30/2026 to
09/30/2026 to ag...

$56,048.59 $56,048.59

MGT Impact Solutions,
LLC (143054314)

Livingston Indep
School Dist
(141254)

TX 2399021733 MB Funded

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not
submit any RAL
correctio...

$70,950.38 $70,950.38

MGT Impact Solutions,
LLC (143054314)

New Caney Indep
School Dist
(141260)

TX 2399035184 IC Funded

MR1:The Internal
Connection for FRN
Line Item
2399035184.002 was
modified from C...

$78,198.51 $78,198.51

MGT Impact Solutions,
LLC (143054314)

Northside Indep
School Dist
(141555)

TX 2399017603 IC Funded

MR1:The Type of
Internal Connection
for FRN Line Item
2399017603.007 was
modifie...

$39,536.00 $39,536.00

MGT Impact Solutions,
LLC (143054314)

Palacios Indep
School District
(141291)

TX 2399045885 IC Funded

MR1:The Model of
Equipment for FRN
Line Item
2399045885.001 was
modified from B-...

$124,078.84 $124,078.84

MGT Impact Solutions,
LLC (143054314)

Palacios Indep
School District
(141291)

TX 2399045918 IC Funded

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
CEP Base Year for
BEN 89494
PALACIOS JUNIO...

$6,126.80 $6,126.80



Service Provider
(SPIN) Applicant (BEN) State FRN Svc Status SLD Explanation Requested

Amount
Committed

Amount

MGT Impact Solutions,
LLC (143054314)

Palacios Indep
School District
(141291)

TX 2399045932 IC Funded

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
CEP Base Year for
BEN 89494
PALACIOS JUNIO...

$13,238.75 $13,238.75

MGT Impact Solutions,
LLC (143054314)

Rockdale County
Public Schools
(127263)

GA 2399053230 MB Funded

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not
submit any RAL
correctio...

$109,244.83 $109,244.83

MGT Impact Solutions,
LLC (143054314)

San Antonio Indep
School Dist
(141544)

TX 2399043151 IC Funded

MR1:The Type of
Internal Connection
for FRN Line Item
2399043151.005 was
modifie...

$42,946.59 $42,946.59

MGT Impact Solutions,
LLC (143054314)

San Antonio Indep
School Dist
(141544)

TX 2399043233 IC Funded

MR1:The amount of
the funding request
was changed from
$669,186.20 to
$666,161.9...

$566,237.62 $566,237.62

MGT Impact Solutions,
LLC (143054314)

Santa Fe I.S.D.
(141314) TX 2399034147 MB Funded

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not
submit any RAL
correctio...

$57,665.57 $57,665.57

MGT Impact Solutions,
LLC (143054314)

Texas City Indep
School Dist
(141356)

TX 2399057954 IC Funded

MR1:In consultation
with the applicant,
BEN 17019408 La
Marque Middle
School bee...

$23,403.69 $23,403.69

MGT Impact Solutions,
LLC (143054314)

Tift County School
District (127531) GA 2399024562 IC Funded

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not
submit any RAL
correctio...

$104,526.06 $104,526.06



Service Provider
(SPIN) Applicant (BEN) State FRN Svc Status SLD Explanation Requested

Amount
Committed

Amount

MGT Impact Solutions,
LLC (143054314)

Tomball Indep
School District
(141267)

TX 2399042500 IC Funded

MR1:The Type of
Internal Connection
for FRN Line Item
2399042500.002 was
modifie...

$935,574.30 $935,574.30

MGT Impact Solutions,
LLC (143054314)

Tomball Indep
School District
(141267)

TX 2399042508 IC Funded

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not
submit any RAL
correctio...

$121,241.10 $121,241.10

MGT Impact Solutions,
LLC (143054314)

Tomball Indep
School District
(141267)

TX 2399042515 BM Funded

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not
submit any RAL
correctio...

$11,651.77 $11,651.77

MSI Net Inc.
(143009008)

Bay Ridge Prep
(16084069) NY 2399008946 IA Funded

MR1:The Contract
Award Date was
changed from
03/09/2021 to
03/09/2020 to agree
...

$13,632.00 $13,632.00

Networking
Technologies, LLC
(143031254)

Dc Scholars Public
Charter School
(16069398)

DC 2399028081 IC Funded

MR1:FRN modified in
accordance with a
RAL
request.||MR2:The
Model of Equipment
f...

$15,512.34 $15,512.34

Nex-Tech, LLC
(143028558)

Oswego Unified
School Dist 504
(137948)

KS 2399026406 IA Funded

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not
submit any RAL
correctio...

$9,449.18 $9,449.18



Service Provider
(SPIN) Applicant (BEN) State FRN Svc Status SLD Explanation Requested

Amount
Committed

Amount

Paragon Development
Systems Inc.
(143014302)

Reedsburg School
District (133087) WI 2399007464 BM Funded

MR1:FRN modified in
accordance with a
RAL
request.||MR2:The
FRN was modified
fro...

$1,612.16 $1,612.16

Presidio Networked
Solutions LLC
(143015315)

Manassas City
School District
(126345)

VA 2399031479 BM Funded

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not
submit any RAL
correctio...

$124,619.87 $124,619.87

Questivity Inc
(143036495)

Butternut School
District (133262) WI 2399016214 BM Funded

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not
submit any RAL
correctio...

$1,368.23 $1,368.23

State of Iowa, Iowa
Telecommunication &
Technology Commissio
(143003005)

Johnston Comm
School District
(131884)

IA 2399019934 IA Funded

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not
submit any RAL
correctio...

$19,500.00 $19,500.00

The Ockers Company
(143013189)

Austin Preparatory
School (1140) MA 2399023165 BM Not

Funded

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not
submit any RAL
correctio...

$6,600.00 $0.00

Vector Tech Group
(143049512)

Westwood Comm
School District
(130890)

MI 2399027174 IC Not
Funded

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not
submit any RAL
correctio...

$1,593.75 $0.00

Verizon New Jersey
Inc (143001362)

Spring Lake
Heights School Dist
(123035)

NJ 2399016767 IA Funded

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not
submit any RAL
correctio...

$1,511.95 $1,511.95



Service Provider
(SPIN) Applicant (BEN) State FRN Svc Status SLD Explanation Requested

Amount
Committed

Amount

Verizon Online LLC
(143026397)

St Leo Catholic
Academy (12336) NY 2399045597 IA Funded

MR1:The amount of
the funding request
was changed from
$3348.00 to $2511.00
to ...

$2,259.90 $2,259.90

Zayo Group, LLC
(143023855)

New York City
Department Of
Education (153135)

NY 2399018634 IA Funded

MR1:In consultation
with the applicant,
BEN 228799 P.S. 228
EARLY CHILDHOOD
MAGN...

$618,483.60 $618,483.60

Zayo Group, LLC
(143023855)

New York City
Department Of
Education (153135)

NY 2399020195 IA Funded

MR1:In consultation
with the applicant,
BEN 228799 P.S. 228
EARLY CHILDHOOD
MAGN...

$618,483.60 $618,483.60

Source: E-rate Manager
E-RATE MANAGER is a registered trademark of Funds For Learning, LLC
Data generated on Wednesday, March 12th, 2025 at 08:44 AM CDT

https://legacy.fundsforlearning.com

